
ATTACHMENT 6

District Date Date (to sort) Type City Notes 1 Notes 2

4th Tuesday, January 14, 2014 1/14/14 SBS Santa Monica Santa Monica Library, 601 Santa Monica Boulevard, Santa Monica, CA 90401

4th Tuesday, January 21, 2014 1/21/14 SBS Wilmington Los Angeles Harbor College, 1111 Figueroa Place, Wilmington, CA 90744

4th Tuesday, February 11, 2014 2/11/14 SBS West Hollywood Plummer Park, 7377 Santa Monica Boulevard , West Hollywood, CA 90046

4th Tuesday, February 18, 2014 2/18/14 SBS Carson Carson Community Center, 801 E Carson St, Carson, CA 90745

3rd Thursday, February 27, 2014 2/27/14 NP Tustin Clifton C. Miller Community Center, 300 Centennial Way, Tustin, CA  92780

4th Tuesday, March 04, 2014 3/4/14 SBS Hawaiian Gardens Hawaiian Gardens City Hall, Mary Rodriguez Senior Center, 21815 South Pioneer Boulevard, Hawaiian Gardens, 90716

3rd Wednesday, March 05, 2014 3/5/14 SBF Irvine Irvine Civic Center, Council Chambers, One Civic Center Plaza,  Irvine, CA 92606  

3rd Thursday, March 13, 2014 3/13/14 Food Brea Brea Civic & Cultural Center, Community Rooms A & B, 1 Civic Center Circle, Brea, CA 92821

4th Monday, March 17, 2014 3/17/14 SBS Irwindale Irwindale Community Center, 16102 Arrow Highway, Irwindale, CA 91706

3rd Tuesday, March 18, 2014 3/18/14 SBF Indio Indio Teen Center, 81678 Ave 46, Indio, CA  92201,  

4th Friday, March 21, 2014 3/21/14 NP (Horton) Torrance El Camino College, 16007 Crenshaw Blvd., Torrance, CA 90506

4th Tuesday, April 01, 2014 4/1/14 Food Hermosa Beach Hermosa Beach Community Center, 710 Pier Avenue, Hermosa Beach, CA 90254

4th Tuesday, April 08, 2014 4/8/14 SBS South Gate ELAC South Gate Educational Center , 2340 Firestone Blvd., , South Gate, CA  90280-2646

3rd Saturday, April 12, 2014 4/12/14 VITA Irvine Irvine Valley College, 5500 Irvine Center Drive,, Business & Science Tech, BST 212,  Irvine, CA 92618

2nd Friday, April 18, 2014 4/18/14 SBS Ontario Ontario Convention Center, 2000 E. Convention Center Way, Ontario, CA 91764

3rd Wednesday, April 30, 2014 4/30/14 SBF Riverside Riverside County Board Room, 4080 Lemon Street, , 1st Floor,,  Riverside, CA 92501

2nd Friday, May 02, 2014 5/2/14 SBS Fresno Gap Distribution Center, 3400 Gap Drive, Fresno, CA 93727

4th Tuesday, May 06, 2014 5/6/14 SBS Glendale Pacific Community Center, 501 South Pacific Avenue, Glendale, CA  91204

1st Monday, May 12, 2014 5/12/14 NP San Francisco

Auditorium - Milton Marks Conference Center, Hiram W. Johnson Office Building, 455 Golden Gate Ave, San Francisco, CA 94102-

3660

4th Wednesday, May 14, 2014 5/14/14 SBS San Dimas Stanley Plummer Community Center, 245 E. Bonita Avenue, San Dimas, CA 91773

2nd Thursday, May 15, 2014 5/15/14 NP North Highlands, Ark of Salvation Church 6920 Larchmont Drive, North Highlands, CA 95660

2nd Tuesday, May 20, 2014 5/20/14 SBS Santa Clarita City of Santa Clarita - Activities Center, 20880 Centre Pointe Parkway, Santa Clarita, CA 91351

1st Wednesday, May 28, 2014 5/28/14 SBS San Luis Obispo Cuesta College, Associated Student Auditorium, Building 5400 Highway 1, San Luis Obispo, CA 93403

4th Wednesday, June 04, 2014 6/4/14 Inport/Export Camarillo California State University, Channel Islands, 1 University Drive, Camarillo, CA 93012

3rd Tuesday, June 10, 2014 6/10/14 SBF Carlsbad Carlsbad City Library , 1775 Dove Lane, Carlsbad, CA  92011

4th Wednesday, June 11, 2014 6/11/14 SBS Pomona Cal Poly Pomona, 3801 W Temple Ave, Pomona, CA 91768

4th Friday, June 13, 2014 6/13/14 SBS Inglewood Inglewood Library, 101 W. Manchester Blvd., Inglewood, CA  90303

4th Friday, June 20, 2014 6/20/14 Women’s ConferenceCarson CSU, Dominguez Hills, Loker Auditorium, 1000 E. Victoria St., Carson, CA  90747

2nd Tuesday, July 01, 2014 7/1/14 SBS Rancho Cucamonga Goldy S. Lewis Community Center, 11200 Base Line Road, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

4th Wednesday, July 09, 2014 7/9/14 SBS Valley Glen Los Angeles Valley College, 5800 Fulton Ave., Valley Glen, CA  91401 booked 3/27

3rd Wednesday, July 09, 2014 7/9/14 NP San Diego Balboa Park Club, 2144 Pan American Rd. W., San Diego, CA 92101

3rd Tuesday, July 15, 2014 7/15/14 NP Fullerton CSU Fullerton, Room pending

4th Wednesday, July 30, 2014 7/30/14 SBS Compton El Camino College - Compton Center, 1111 East Artesia Blvd., Compton, CA  90211

3rd Tuesday, August 12, 2014 8/12/14 SBS Westminster Westminster Civic Center - Community Service and Recreation Room 8200 Westminster Blvd., Westminster, CA 92683

4th Tuesday, August 19, 2014 8/19/14 SBS Norwalk Norwalk Sports Complex, Multi-Purpose Room, 13200 Clarksdale Avenue 

3rd Tuesday, August 19, 2014 8/19/14 SBS Bakersfield CSU Bakersfield - Student Union 9001 Stockdale Highway, Bakersfield, CA 93311

4th Wednesday, August 27, 2014 8/27/14 SBS Azusa City of Azusa Auditorium, 213 E. Foothill Blvd., Azusa, CA 91702

4th Tuesday, September 02, 2014 9/2/14 SBS Long Beach Long Beach Community College, Multipurpose room, Import/Export event?

4th Tuesday, September 09, 2014 9/9/14 SBS El Monte El Monte Community Center, 3130 Tyler Ave., El Monte, CA  91731

4th Friday, September 26, 2014 9/26/14 SBS San Diego Balboa Park Club 2144 Pan American Rd. W., San Diego, CA 92101

Friday, September 26, 2014 9/26/14 NP La Habra La Habra Community Center 101 W La Habra Blvd, La Habra, CA 90631

4th Thursday October 2 10/2/14 SBS Pasadena Pasadena Public Library, 285 E. Walnut St., Pasadena, CA 90254
Thursday October 2 OR Tuesday October 7th 

Waiting for confirmation

4th Tuesday, October 21, 2014 10/21/14 SBS Oxnard Oxnard Performing Arts Center and Convention Center, 800 Hobson Way, Oxnard, CA 93030

4th Saturday, October 25, 2014 10/25/14 SBF Inglewood Hollywood Park Casino 3883 W. Century Blvd. Inglewood, CA 90303

4th Tuesday, October 28, 2014 10/28/14 SBS West Covina West Covina City Council Chambers, 1444 W. Garvey Avenue South , West Covina, CA 91790

4th Tuesday, November 04, 2014 11/4/14 SBS Torrance Torrance Cultural Arts Center, Ken Miller Recreation Center, 3330 Civic Center Dr. Torrance, CA 90503

3rd Thursday, November 13, 2014 11/13/14 SBS Orange City Council Chambers 300 E. Chapman Avenue, Orange, CA 92866

4th Thursday, November 13, 2014 11/13/14 NP Hawthorne Hawthorne Memorial Center 3901 El Segundo Blvd. Hawthorne, CA 90250

3rd Tuesday, December 2, 2014 12/2/14 SBS Coronado Coronado Community Center 1845 Strand Way, Coronado, CA 92118

4th Tuesday, December 2, 2014 12/2/14 SBF Oxnard Oxnard Performing Arts Center and Convention Center, 800 Hobson Way, Oxnard, CA 93030

4th


